EQUIPMENT/FEE

8231 CPE

6500/6900 CPE

7000 CPE

8232 CPE

Netgear AC1750 Router
ASUS AX1800S Router
ASUS RT-AX57 Router
ASUS RT-AX5400

ASUS RT-AX88U

POE

Installation Fee
Custom Installation Fee

Late Fee
Reconnection Fee

No AutoPay/Paperless Fee

Return Check Fee
Tech Visit for moved or
damaged equipment

Tech Visit
Collections Fee

treme5G

BUILDING STRONG CONNECTIONS

Replacement Purchase Rental Cost
Cost Cost
$345.00
$250.00
$285.00
$350.00
$115.00
$80.00
$115.00
$175.00
$270.00

$9.00
$6.00
$9.00
$14.00
$19.00
$75.00
$69.00
$279.00

$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00
$150.00

S50/hr
$250.00

*For custom installations that require
more time and/or equipment than a
typical residential installation

*If Equipment, including network
components, is moved or modified by
anyone other than Xtreme5G
personnel (employed or contracted),
you may be liable for fines levied by
the FCC. If damage to the equipment
results so that Xtreme5G personnel or
contractors are called out to your
location to repair or replace it, you
will be charged $150.00 for the visit in
addition to any

other charges specified in the Terms
of Service.



