

EQUIPMENT/FEE	Replacement Cost	Purchase Cost	Rental Cost	
8231 CPE	\$345.00			
6500/6900 CPE	\$250.00			
7000 CPE	\$285.00			
8232 CPE	\$350.00			
Netgear AC1750 Router		\$115.00	\$9.00	
ASUS AX1800S Router		\$80.00	\$6.00	
ASUS RT-AX57 Router		\$115.00	\$9.00	
ASUS RT-AX5400		\$175.00	\$14.00	
ASUS RT-AX88U		\$270.00	\$19.00	
POE	\$75.00			
Installation Fee	\$69.00			
Custom Installation Fee	\$279.00			*For custom installations that require more time and/or equipment than a typical residential installation
Late Fee	\$10.00			
Reconnection Fee	\$15.00			
No AutoPay/Paperless Fee	\$10.00			
Return Check Fee	\$25.00			
Tech Visit for moved or damaged equipment	\$150.00			*If Equipment, including network components, is moved or modified by anyone other than Xtreme5G personnel (employed or contracted), you may be liable for fines levied by the FCC. If damage to the equipment results so that Xtreme5G personnel or contractors are called out to your location to repair or replace it, you will be charged \$150.00 for the visit in addition to any other charges specified in the Terms of Service.
Tech Visit	\$50/hr			
Collections Fee	\$250.00			